
2017 LC HALF MARATHON & 5K 

 

5K OVERALL RESULTS 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.  242   Christopher Keil                                 25 M    18:57                

   2.  152   Dan Spencer               POULSBO, WA            56 M    20:45                

   3.  239   Nick Grimm                                       14 M    22:12                

   4.  238   Tim Watkins                                      47 M    22:47                

   5.  209   Carson Benner             ASOTIN, WA             13 M    23:52                

   6.  208   John Benner               SEATTLE, WA            25 M    24:35                

   7.  224   Jimmy Paulson             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    25:09                

   8.  226   Jordan Paulson            LEWISTON, ID           11 M    25:30                

   9.  229   Kenny Maestas                                    57 M    25:43                

  10.  241   Jeremy Fromm                                     42 M    28:19                

  11.  240   Zae Grimm                                        11 M    29:39                

  12.  230   Keri Lane                                        55 F    29:43                

  13.  244   Simon Nguyen                                     30 M    30:00                

  14.  130   Jennifer Vafiades         GRANGEVILLE, ID        36 F    31:31                

  15.  182   Marsha Druffel            UNIONTOWN, WA          56 F    32:08                

  16.  177   Sarah Gonzales            MARYSVILLE, WA         28 F    32:51                

  17.  195   Tom Callery               LEWISTON, ID           65 M    33:29                

  18.  136   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           58 F    33:44                

  19.  207   Rio Brecher               PULLMAN, WA             7 M    34:52                

  20.  100   Jenn Facey                EVERETT, WA            44 F    37:02                

  21.  237   Ann Watkins                                      46 F    39:17                

  22.  243   George Topping                                   83 M    40:44                

  23.   99   Denise Parkinson          LEWISTON, ID           57 F    40:47                

  24.  173   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           46 M    42:20                

  25.  203   Brian Birdsell            LEWISTON, ID           45 M    42:20                

  26.  235   Ewan Marshall                                     7 M    43:38                

  27.  236   Heather Marshal                                  40 F    43:39                

  28.  199   Randy Starr               CLARKSTON, WA          52 M    49:48                

  29.  154   Steve Lee                 CLARKSTON, WA          65 M    57:57                

  30.  170   Greg Poffenberger         LEWISTON, ID           63 M    57:58                

Oct-21-2017   5:17:02pm 

 

 

30 records processed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2017 LC HALF MARATHON & 5K 

 

5K AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

                      OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  230   Keri Lane                                        55 F    29:43  9:34 

   2.  130   Jennifer Vafiades         GRANGEVILLE, ID        36 F    31:31 10:09 

   3.  182   Marsha Druffel            UNIONTOWN, WA          56 F    32:08 10:21 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  177   Sarah Gonzales            MARYSVILLE, WA         28 F    32:51 10:35 

                                                                     Page 1 

                                                                    Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  100   Jenn Facey                EVERETT, WA            44 F    37:02 11:55 

   2.  237   Ann Watkins                                      46 F    39:17 12:39 

   3.  236   Heather Marshal                                  40 F    43:39 14:03 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  136   Debbie Whiteley           LEWISTON, ID           58 F    33:44 10:52 

   2.   99   Denise Parkinson          LEWISTON, ID           57 F    40:47 13:08 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  242   Christopher Keil                                 25 M    18:57  6:06 

   2.  152   Dan Spencer               POULSBO, WA            56 M    20:45  6:41 

   3.  239   Nick Grimm                                       14 M    22:12  7:09 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  209   Carson Benner             ASOTIN, WA             13 M    23:52  7:41 

   2.  224   Jimmy Paulson             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    25:09  8:06 

   3.  226   Jordan Paulson            LEWISTON, ID           11 M    25:30  8:13 

   4.  240   Zae Grimm                                        11 M    29:39  9:33 

   5.  207   Rio Brecher               PULLMAN, WA             7 M    34:52 11:14 

   6.  235   Ewan Marshall                                     7 M    43:38 14:03 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  208   John Benner               SEATTLE, WA            25 M    24:35  7:55 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  244   Simon Nguyen                                     30 M    30:00  9:40 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  238   Tim Watkins                                      47 M    22:47  7:20 

   2.  241   Jeremy Fromm                                     42 M    28:19  9:07 

   3.  173   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           46 M    42:20 13:38 



   4.  203   Brian Birdsell            LEWISTON, ID           45 M    42:20 13:38 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  229   Kenny Maestas                                    57 M    25:43  8:17 

   2.  199   Randy Starr               CLARKSTON, WA          52 M    49:48 16:02 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  195   Tom Callery               LEWISTON, ID           65 M    33:29 10:47 

   2.  154   Steve Lee                 CLARKSTON, WA          65 M    57:57 18:40 

   3.  170   Greg Poffenberger         LEWISTON, ID           63 M    57:58 18:40 

                                                                     Page 1 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 80 - 99 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  243   George Topping                                   83 M    40:44 13:07 

 


